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Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije (KOA) 2010 zima I kolo
Potocac, 20.2.2010

Trka/Event 4 Z/W, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke Open
20.2.2010 - 10:25 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

Open

1. SMILJKOVIC, MAJA 93 Leskovac 38.25 496
2. MISELJIC, Teodora 94 NIS 2005 39.73 442
3. LAZAREVIC, Andjela 97 JAgodina 41.60 385
4. MILADINOVIC, Sara 93 Kraljevo 42.10 372
5. CEKIC, DRAGANA 94 S.Nikola Nis 42.94 350
6. UDOVICIC, Tamara 96 Cigota 43.07 347
7. PETKOVIC, DINA 94 S.Nikola Nis 43.09 347
8. MARKOVIC, Jelena 94 NIS 2005 43.14 345
9. ANTIC, Ana 97 NApredak 43.94 327

10. DJORDJEVIC, ANETA 96 S.Nikola Nis 44.10 323
11. VIDANOVIC, Marina 95 NIS 2005 45.66 291
12. KNEŽEVIC, Jovana 97 Cigota 46.98 267
13. JEREMIC, Slavica 96 Cigota 47.93 252
14. GUBERINIC, TIJANA 94 S.Nikola Nis 48.06 250
15. STISOVIC, Mia 96 Kraljevo 49.64 227
16. ESKIC, Ana 96 NApredak 50.99 209
17. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 Kraljevo 51.73 200
18. MARKOVIC, Nevena 97 Delfin KG 52.75 189
19. KRAGOVIC, Jana 96 Goc 53.24 184
20. STOJANOVIC, Neda 95 NApredak 56.20 156
21. JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 96 JAgodina 58.18 141

13 - 14 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Andjela 97 JAgodina 41.60 385
2. UDOVICIC, Tamara 96 Cigota 43.07 347
3. ANTIC, Ana 97 NApredak 43.94 327
4. DJORDJEVIC, ANETA 96 S.Nikola Nis 44.10 323
5. KNEŽEVIC, Jovana 97 Cigota 46.98 267
6. JEREMIC, Slavica 96 Cigota 47.93 252
7. STISOVIC, Mia 96 Kraljevo 49.64 227
8. ESKIC, Ana 96 NApredak 50.99 209
9. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 Kraljevo 51.73 200

10. MARKOVIC, Nevena 97 Delfin KG 52.75 189
11. KRAGOVIC, Jana 96 Goc 53.24 184
12. JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 96 JAgodina 58.18 141

15 - 16 years

1. MISELJIC, Teodora 94 NIS 2005 39.73 442
2. CEKIC, DRAGANA 94 S.Nikola Nis 42.94 350
3. PETKOVIC, DINA 94 S.Nikola Nis 43.09 347
4. MARKOVIC, Jelena 94 NIS 2005 43.14 345
5. VIDANOVIC, Marina 95 NIS 2005 45.66 291
6. GUBERINIC, TIJANA 94 S.Nikola Nis 48.06 250
7. STOJANOVIC, Neda 95 NApredak 56.20 156


